
  

Important Housing Dates 2023-2024 Academic Year  

  

Fall 2023 Semester  
August 12 – 13, 2023       Fall Semester Check-In, 10am-Midnight  
Monday, August 14, 2023      First Day of Classes for the Fall Semester  
August 14 – 16, 2023       Room Change MeeEng (Emes vary per building)  
Thursday, August 17, 2023      ConsolidaEons Start  
October 5 – 6, 2023        Fall Break (Res Halls will remain open)  
Wednesday, November 1, 2023    Last Day to Apply for Off-Campus for Spring 2024   
Friday, November 17, 2023      Residence Halls close @ 5pm for Thanksgiving Break  
November 20 – 24, 2023      Thanksgiving Break  
Sunday, November 26, 2023     Residence Halls re-open @10am  
December 4 – 8, 2023       Final Exams (Mandatory 24HR Quiet Hours in the Res Halls)  
Friday, December 8, 2023  
  

  

    Residence Halls close @ 5pm for Winter Break  

  

Spring 2024 Semester  

January 6 – 7, 2024        Spring Semester Check-In, 10am-Midnight  
Monday, January 8, 2024      First Day of Classes for the Spring Semester  
January 8 – 10, 2024       Room Change MeeEng (Emes vary per building)  
Thursday, January 11, 2024      ConsolidaEons Start  
Friday, March 1, 2024       Residence Halls close @ 5pm for Spring Break  
Friday, March 1, 2024       Last Day to Apply for Off-Campus for Fall 2024 (Returners)  
March 4 – 8, 2024        Spring Break  
Sunday, March 10, 2024      Residence Halls re-open @10am  
April 29 – May 3, 2024      Final Exams (Mandatory 24HR Quiet Hours in the Res Halls)  
Friday, May 3, 2024        Residence Halls close @ 5pm for Summer Break  
Saturday, June 1, 2024      Last Day to Apply for Off-Campus for Fall 2024 (New Students)  
  


